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FISH

Black treacle cured salmon, grilled artichoke salad
Pair with Bloomsbury NV

Salt & pepper hake bao buns, chilli cinnamon
pickled cabbage, ginger mayo
Pair with Bloomsbury NV

Smoked haddock and Sussex Charmer Mac’s Farm
scotch eggs, Ridgeview Blanc de Noirs and
tarragon cream
Pair with Blanc de Blancs 2019

VEGETABLES

Deep fried Sussex camembert, spiced pear jam (v)
Pair with Rosé de Noirs 2018

Beetroot terrine, walnut brittle, sourdough,
pumpkin butter (ve) 
Pair with Fitzrovia Rosé

Butternut squash & maple galette, spinach, 
Bute Island Sheese (ve)
Pair with Cavendish NV

10

10

10

ON THE SIDE

Crispy garlic, rosemary, sage roast potatoes,
caramelised onions (veo)

Deep fried parsnips, curry mayo (veo)

Pigs in blankets, apple & clementine chutney

Creamy Brussels sprout & leek gratin, garlic
herb crumb (ve)

Winter green salad, pomegranate, Sussex blue
cheese, candied pecans (v)

5

5

6

5

5

MEAT

Spicy turkey tacos, sprout slaw, chilli
cranberry jam
Pair with Sparkling Red Reserve

Slow cooked peppered brisket, Yorkshire
pudding, maple carrots, gravy mayo
Pair with Blanc de Noirs 2015

Confit duck bon bons, crispy cabbage, hoisin
& orange marmalade
Pair with Rosé de Noirs 2018

13

13.5

14

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (veo) Vegan Option on request | Detailed allergen information available from staff
OurView price 10% off as listed | Please be advised we are a cashless restaurant

It is advised you pre book a taxi if necessary, Station Taxis 01444 410410
VAT included | A discretionary 10% service charge is added to all bills
As much as possible we champion local suppliers and local produce

BITES 
Mixed selection of bread, South Downs
butter, rapeseed oil, Ditchling Verjuice
(veo)
Add homemade bacon butter             1.5
Add homemade maple butter (v)        1.5

Salt & pepper peanuts and cashews (ve)

Sicilian Nocellara olives (ve)

Sussex Bangin’ Beef Biltong

5

4

4

5.5

WINTER MENU 

*This is a sample menu and may be subject to change through the season

BOARDS

CHARCUTERIE
A selection of Beal’s Farm charcuterie,
Sussex Biltong, cornichons, sourdough

SUSSEX CHEESE
A selection of local cheeses, cornichons,
caperberries, chutney, crackers (v)

Cheese for one   10
Cheese for two   16

BEST OF BOTH
A mix of charcuterie and Sussex cheeses

16

25

SOMETHING SWEET

Sticky toffee Christmas pudding,
brandy cream

Winter spiced blood orange
chocolate pie

Gingerbread, mulled wine
cheesecake (ve)

Boho Gelato ice cream & sorbet
per

scoop

8

8

8

3.5

From 27 November 2024


