WINTER MENU

From 27 November 2024



*This is a sample menu and may be subject to change through the season

FISH		BITES
Black treacle cured salmon, grilled artichoke salad Pair with Bloomsbury NV	l 12	Mixed selection of bread, South Downs 5 butter, rapeseed oil, Ditchling Verjuice
Salt & pepper hake bao buns, chilli cinnamon pickled cabbage, ginger mayo Pair with Bloomsbury NV	12	(veo) Add homemade bacon butter 1.5 Add homemade maple butter (v) 1.5
Smoked haddock and Sussex Charmer Mac's Farm scotch eggs, Ridgeview Blanc de Noirs and tarragon cream	12	Salt & pepper peanuts and cashews (ve) 4 Sicilian Nocellara olives (ve) 4
Pair with Blanc de Blancs 2019		Sicilian Nocellara olives (ve) 4 Sussex Bangin' Beef Biltong 5.5
VEGETABLES		30336X Ballgill Beel Billollg
Deep fried Sussex camembert, spiced pear jam (v) Pair with Rosé de Noirs 2018) 10	BOARDS
Beetroot terrine, walnut brittle, sourdough, pumpkin butter (ve) Pair with Fitzrovia Rosé	10	CHARCUTERIE 16 A selection of Beal's Farm charcuterie, Sussex Biltong, cornichons, sourdough
Butternut squash & maple galette, spinach, Bute Island Sheese (ve) Pair with Cavendish NV	10	
MEAT		SUSSEX CHEESE A selection of local cheeses, cornichons, caperberries, chutney, crackers (v)
Spicy turkey tacos, sprout slaw, chilli cranberry jam Pair with Sparkling Red Reserve	13	Cheese for one 10 Cheese for two 16
Slow cooked peppered brisket, Yorkshire pudding, maple carrots, gravy mayo Pair with Blanc de Noirs 2015	13.5	BEST OF BOTH 25 A mix of charcuterie and Sussex cheeses
Confit duck bon bons, crispy cabbage, hoisin & orange marmalade Pair with Rosé de Noirs 2018	14	
ON THE SIDE		SOMETHING SWEET
Crispy garlic, rosemary, sage roast potatoes, caramelised onions (veo)	5	Sticky toffee Christmas pudding, 8 brandy cream
Deep fried parsnips, curry mayo (veo)	5	Winter spiced blood orange 8 chocolate pie
Pigs in blankets, apple & clementine chutney	6	
Creamy Brussels sprout & leek gratin, garlic herb crumb (ve)	5	Gingerbread, mulled wine 8 cheesecake (ve)
Winter green salad, pomegranate, Sussex blue cheese, candied pecans (v)	5	Boho Gelato ice cream & sorbet 3.5 per scoop